January 2007 Rev 3 1/21
21
PD57060-E
PD57060S-E
RF POWER Transistors, LDMOST plastic family
N-Channel enhancement-mode lateral MOSFETs
General features
■ Excellent thermal stability

Drain
Order codes
Part number Package Marking Packaging
PD57060-E PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) PD57060 Tube
PD57060S-E PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) PD57060S Tube
PD57060TR-E PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) PD57060 Tape and reel
PD57060STR-E PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) PD57060S Tape and reel
Contents PD57060-E, PD57060S-E
2/21
Contents